ELECTRIC HAMMER DRILLING ACCESSORIES
 6  150  230  7mm Hex  6713
 8  150  230  7mm Hex  6714
 10  150  230  7mm Hex  6715
 12  150  230  7mm Hex  6716
 14  150  230  9mm Hex  6717
 16  150  230  9mm Hex  6718

paper wallets and individual
packed products are in
plastic wallets
HSS Twist Drills Imperial Size
7
Bi-Metal Hole Saws
noitpircseDnoitpircseD
Use Abour
Number
Use Abour
Number
Order
Number
        Part
Number
 14mm Dia A1 HS014C
 16mm Dia A1 HS016C
 17mm Dia A1 HS017C
 19mm Dia A1 HS019C
 20mm Dia A1  HS020C
 21mm Dia A1  HS021C
 22mm Dia A1 HS022C
 24mm Dia A1 HS024C
 25mm Dia A1 HS025C
 27mm Dia A1 HS027C
 29mm Dia A1 HS029C
 30mm Dia A1 HS030C
 32mm Dia A2 HS032C
 33mm Dia A2 HS033C
 35mm Dia A2 HS035C
 37mm Dia A2 HS037C
 38mm Dia A2 HS038C
 40mm Dia A2 HS040C
 41mm Dia A2  HS041C
 43mm Dia A2  HS043C
 44mm Dia A2  HS044C
 46mm Dia A2  HS046C
 48mm Dia A2  HS048C
 51mm Dia A2  HS051C
 52mm Dia A2  HS052C
 54mm Dia A2  HS054C
 57mm Dia A2  HS057C
 59mm Dia A2  HS059C
 60mm Dia A2  HS060C
 64mm Dia A2  HS064C
 65mm Dia A2  HS065C
 67mm Dia  A2 HS067C
 70mm Dia A2 HS070C
 73mm Dia A2  HSO73C
 76mm Dia  A2  HSO76C
 79mm Dia  A2  HSO79C
 83mm Dia A2  HS083C
 86mm Dia A2  HSO86C
 89mm Dia A2  HSO89C
 92mm Dia A2  HSO92C
 95mm Dia A2  HS095C
 98mm Dia A2  HSO98C
 102mm Dia A2  HS102C
 105mm Dia A2  HS105C
 108mm Dia A2  HS108C
 111mm Dia A2  HS111C
 114mm Dia A2  HS114C
 121mm Dia A2  HS121C
 127mm Dia A2  HS127C
 140mm Dia  A2  HS140C
 146mm Dia  A2  HS146C
 152mm Dia A2  HS152C
 Hole Saw Arbor
A1C
 14-30mm A1
 Hole Saw Arbor
A2C
 32-152mm A2
 Pilot Drill P1  P1
9
 12 340 200 Single Chisel MX12x340
 12 540 400 Single Chisel Mx12x540
 12 690 550 Single Chisel MX12X690*
 14 340 200 Single Chisel MX14X340
 14 540 400 Single Chisel MX14X540
 15 340 200 Single Chisel MX15X340
 15 540 400 Single Chisel MX15X540
 16 340 200 Cross Head MX16X340
 16 540 400 Cross Head MX16X540
 18 340 200 Cross Head MX18X340
 18 540 400 Cross Head  MX18X540
 20  1320  1200  Single Chisel  MX20X1320*
 20 320 200 Cross Head MX20X320*
 20  520  400  Cross Head  MX20X520
 20  920  800  Cross Head  MX20X920
 22  1320  1200  Single Chisel  MX22X1320*
 22  320  200 a Cross Head  MX22X320*
 22  520  400  Cross Head  MX22X520
 22  920  800  Cross Head  MX22X920
 24  320  200  Cross Head  MX24X320
 24  520  400  Cross Head  MX24X520
 25  1320  1200  Single Chisel  MX25X1320*
 25  320  200  Cross Head  MX25X320
 25  520  400  Cross Head  MX25X520
 25  920  800  Cross Head MX25X920
 26  520  400  Cross Head  MX26X520
 28  370  250  Cross Head  MX28X370
 28  570  450  Cross Head  MX28X570
 28  670  550  Cross Head  MX28X670*
 30  370  250  Cross Head  MX30X370
 30  570  450  Cross Head  MX30X570
 32  1320  1200  Single Chisel  MX32X1320*
 32  370  250  Cross Head  MX32X370
 32  570  450  Cross Head  MX32X570
 32  920  800  Cross Head  MX32X920
 35  370  250  Cross Head  MX35X370*
 35  570  450  Cross Head  MX35X570
 35  670  550  Cross Head  MX35X670*
 37  570  450  Cross Head  MX37X570*
 37  920  800  Cross Head  MX37X920*
 38  370  250 Cross Head  MX38X370*
 38  570  450  Cross Head  MX38X570
 40  370 250  Cross Head  MX40X370*
 40  570  450  Cross Head  MX40X570
 40  920  800  Cross Head  MX40X920
 45  570  450  Cross Head  MX45X570*
 52  570  450  Cross Head  MX52X570*
SDS Max Spiral Drills (manufactured under license from Bosch)
Dia mm Overall Length Working Length Description     Part Number
ELECTRIC HAMMER DRILLING ACCESSORIES www.cormacequipment.com 6